

MIMGSIY (Gen)

Name of work - Tinonuhani to pitkhi tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 sak

Name of contractor - Asha Devi

DIVISION

MASHRAKH

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

917

4th And Final Bill

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of Road from					
Timmuhani To Pilkhi tola					
Tola (mmgsy-Gen)					
Name of Agency:- Smt. Asha Devi					
Supt. Agreement No:- 26/mmgsy-Gen/8BD/					
2021-22, Date 09/05/2024					
Agreement Values:- 1,36,462 = ₹					
Date of Start :- 09/09/2021					
Date of Compl ⁿ :- 08/06/2022					
Actual Date of Compl ⁿ :- 28/08/2023					
Date of Entry :- 15/05/2024					
Measurement :- Nil					

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) P.V. & fixing of working B.M.
work:-

Qty = 0.50 km (vide TMB. Pg-16)

@ 12,895.24 Rs/km — ₹ 6,448 = ₹

2) Clearing & grubbing of land.

Qty = 0.10 Hect (vide TMB. Pg-16)

@ 52,970.35 Rs/hect — ₹ 5,297 = ₹

3) Box Cutting —

Qty = 37.50 m³ (vide TMB. Pg-16)

@ 130.83 Rs/m³ — ₹ 4,906 = ₹

4) Const. of Emb. with material

Qty = 22.50 m³ (vide TMB. Pg-16)

@ 96.75 Rs/m³ — ₹ 2,167 = ₹

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Const. of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits (Total - 1000 m)					
$Qty = 1176.38 m^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-17)					231794.0
@ 197.44 Rs/m ³					Rs 2,32,264.20
197.04					
6) Const. of Sub-graded Earthen Shoulder —					
$Qty = 259.38 m^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 183.34 Rs/m ³					Rs 47,555.00
7) Const. of Grss with well Graded Material —					
$Qty = 56.23 m^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 3298.79 Rs/m ³					Rs 1,85,552.00
56.25 m ³					
8) P/V. Laying Spreading & Comp. WBM Gr-3 — do —					
$Qty = 143.44 m^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 4,459.01 Rs/m ³					Rs 6,39,600.00
9) Const. of un-Reinforced CCP (M-30) —					
$Qty = 306.00 m^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 8175.87 Rs/m ³					Rs 25,01,816.00
					2
Total = 36,25,615.00					

Continuation

3625145.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) Hard Shouldering work					
$Qty = 250.0 m^2$ (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 552.28 Rs/m²					138065 Rs 1,38,065
252.26					
11) Kilometre Stone -					
$Qty = 2.0 no$ (vide TMB, Pg-17)					
@ 2373.69 Rs/no					Rs 4747.38
12) P/V & lining 200 mtr Stone					
$Qty = 2.0 no$ (vide TMB, Pg-18)					
@ 638.76 Rs/no					Rs 1278.52
13) Traffic Signs -					
(i) 600mm equilateral Triangh.					
$Qty = 2.0 no$ (vide TMB, Pg-18)					
@ 3520.75 Rs/no					Rs 7042.50
(ii) 600mm Circular Signs Board					
$Qty = 2.0 no$ (vide TMB, Pg-18)					
@ 4701.07 Rs/no					Rs 9,402.14
(iii) 800mm X 600mm Rectangular					
$Qty = 2.0 no$ (vide TMB, Pg-18)					
@ 6531.95 Rs/no					Rs 13064.90
14) Direction & Place Identification					
$Qty = 2.0 no$ (vide TMB, Pg-18)					
@ 10191.73 Rs/no					Rs 20383.46

Continuation

Total = ~~38,19,596.00~~
3819126.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

RF = 38,19,596 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

15) Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic —

Qty = 100.0 m² (vide TMB Pg-18)

@ 859.51 Rs/m² — Rs 85,951 = 0

16) P/V & firing logo + main + Citizen + Must Board —

Qty = 4.0 Nos (vide TMB Pg-18)

@ 10,308.45 Rs/No — Rs 41,234 = 0

122

Total = 38,46,781 = 0

Add GST @ 12% (+) = 4,73,614 = 0

Add L.C @ 1% (+) = 39,468 = 0

Add S.F @ 10% on material (+) = 48,087 = 0

Total = 45,04,944 = 0

As/Agreement 1% B.I. 16% (-) = 52,292 = 0

Total = 44,55,682 = 0

less Previous Permit (-) = 43,02,436 = 0

15/05/2024 Total = 1,52,690 = 0

JE

21-5-24
A-E

6 mtd as per Agreement

136462 = 0